Ford Credit and Lincoln Automotive Financial Services Offer Customers Financial Relief After Recent Storms

DEARBORN, Mich., Feb. 15, 2016 – Ford Motor Credit Company and Lincoln Automotive Financial Services have a message for customers recovering from the recent storms: We're here to help.

The disaster relief program allows qualified customers to delay one or two monthly payments, resuming their regular payment schedules when their situations improve.

The offer is available to customers who are leasing or have purchased vehicles with financing from Ford Credit, Lincoln Automotive Financial Services, Jaguar Credit, Land Rover Capital, Mazda American Credit, PRIMUS or Volvo Car Finance.

Customers eligible for the disaster relief program are being sent postcards and/or emailed with contact instructions. Customers also may call this toll-free number: 1-800-723-4016.

About Ford Motor Company

Ford Motor Company is a global company based in Dearborn, Michigan. The company designs, manufactures, markets and services a full line of Ford cars, trucks, SUVs, electrified vehicles and Lincoln luxury vehicles, provides financial services through Ford Motor Credit Company and is pursuing leadership positions in electrification, autonomous vehicles and mobility solutions. Ford employs approximately 190,000 people worldwide. For more information regarding Ford, its products and Ford Motor Credit Company, please visit corporate.ford.com.